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Class A Varsity Girls Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Glenwood 34 4 5 7 8 10 11 22 21:42.7 0:44.0 
2 Atlantic 61 3 9 13 17 19 20 30 22:13.0 1:25.0 
3 Creston 87 1 2 25 27 32 34 41 22:22.4 2:52.2 
4 Shenandoah 105 12 18 21 26 28 38 45 22:50.6 0:57.8 
5 Cb Jefferson 132 16 23 24 33 36 42 44 23:14.1 1:23.5 
6 Red Oak 145 6 15 31 46 47 48 49 23:49.7 4:15.9 
7 Winterset 154 14 29 35 37 39 40 43 23:34.3 1:34.7 
Incomplete Teams: Clarinda 
 
Class A Varsity Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Brielle Baker 3 20:45.5 Creston 
2 2 Braelyn Baker 1 21:12.3 Creston 
3 3 Taylor McCreedy 1 21:19.7 Atlantic 
4 4 Kate Kaufman 2 21:22.5 Glenwood 
5 5 Aubrey McIntyre 1 21:29.0 Glenwood 
6 6 Alexa McCunn 1 21:40.7 Red Oak 
7 7 Katelyn Malcom 4 21:46.6 Glenwood 
8 8 Lacey Jackson 1 21:48.8 Glenwood 
9 9 Ashley Wendt 3 21:59.1 Atlantic 
10 10 Erin Schultz 1 22:06.5 Glenwood 
11 11 Abi Schultz 3 22:06.5 Glenwood 
12 12 Brenna Godfread 1 22:21.6 Shenandoah 
13 13 Karsyn Rush 3 22:28.1 Atlantic 
14 14 Kiernan Blanchard 2 22:31.4 Winterset 
15 15 Chloe Devries 1 22:31.8 Red Oak 
16 16 Suzie Miller 2 22:32.2 Cb Jefferson 
17 17 Pluma Pross 2 22:33.1 Atlantic 
18 18 Carlie Manrose 3 22:34.9 Shenandoah 
19 19 Emily Saeugling 4 22:44.7 Atlantic 
20 20 Madison Botos 1 22:48.7 Atlantic 
21 21 Jessica Jackson 4 22:49.7 Shenandoah 
22 22 Lauren Becker 1 22:52.4 Glenwood 
23 23 Yisel Hernandez 4 22:57.6 Cb Jefferson 
24 24 Ana Rodriguez 4 22:57.6 Cb Jefferson 
25 25 Paige Davis 1 23:02.8 Creston 
26 26 Adrianna Holmes 4 23:07.4 Shenandoah 
27 27 Allivea Skarda 2 23:13.7 Creston 
28 28 Kayla VanRite 1 23:19.4 Shenandoah 
29 29 Lizzie Wangler 2 23:20.6 Winterset 
30  Grace Presley 2 23:24.2 Glenwood 
31 30 Halsey Bailey 3 23:25.8 Atlantic 
32 31 Juhi Boeye 4 23:33.2 Red Oak 
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33 32 Brittany Linch 2 23:37.7 Creston 
34 33 Morgan Gant 3 23:47.3 Cb Jefferson 
35 34 Morgan Buxton 1 23:49.5 Creston 
36  Nikki Schuppan 2 23:51.0 Glenwood 
37 35 Caitlin Fairchild 3 23:53.4 Winterset 
38 36 Jasmine Ramos 2 23:55.6 Cb Jefferson 
39 37 Dakotah Wildin 1 23:59.6 Winterset 
40 38 Hannah Mulligan 2 24:03.8 Shenandoah 
41 39 Sophia Pastorino 2 24:06.1 Winterset 
42  Katie Saluk 2 24:06.3 Atlantic 
43  Haley Woods 1 24:07.2 Glenwood 
44 40 Riley Kaufman 4 24:07.7 Winterset 
45 41 Danielle Castillo 4 24:11.8 Creston 
46  Erin Wendt 3 24:16.2 Atlantic 
47  Lexi Hankins 1 24:29.1 Glenwood 
48 42 Hannah Belt 1 24:32.3 Cb Jefferson 
49  Sophia Groumoutis 4 24:37.0 Creston 
50  Sydney Hartsock 2 24:40.6 Creston 
51  Arianna Springer 4 24:49.8 Glenwood 
52 43 Abby Benshoof 1 24:53.5 Winterset 
53  Megan Hiatt 2 25:07.0 Winterset 
54  Alyssa Behrens 3 25:07.9 Atlantic 
55  Darah Gray 3 25:14.9 Clarinda 
56 44 Treasure Englund 4 25:20.5 Cb Jefferson 
57  Abby Altman 2 25:23.7 Atlantic 
58 45 Ashley Feller 4 25:24.4 Shenandoah 
59 46 Eva Sherman 1 25:26.3 Red Oak 
60  Kelsie Siedlik 2 25:28.1 Atlantic 
61  Ali Christensen 1 25:47.1 Creston 
62  Sadie Randolph 1 25:47.3 Glenwood 
63 47 Haley Plambeck 2 25:56.5 Red Oak 
64  Julia Slack 1 25:57.7 Cb Jefferson 
65  Emma Dole 2 25:59.6 Winterset 
66  Lexi Lyon 2 25:59.7 Winterset 
67  Sadey Allgood 1 26:01.7 Glenwood 
68  Grace Bruckner 2 26:24.4 Atlantic 
69 48 Taylor Carrick 4 26:27.5 Red Oak 
70  Stephanie Davidson 2 26:27.6 Creston 
71  Maya Silvius 1 26:29.7 Glenwood 
72  Haley Engler 4 26:35.5 Atlantic 
73  Mackenzie Lawrence 4 26:54.6 Winterset 
74  Taylor Free 2 27:15.7 Glenwood 
75  Hannah McGinnis 1 27:17.7 Glenwood 
76  Karlee Raymond 1 27:24.9 Glenwood 
77  Sydney Pantini 2 27:28.7 Creston 
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78 49 Rhenn Rolenc 1 27:54.0 Red Oak 
79  Fatima Zamarron 4 28:09.6 Shenandoah 
80  Sydney Hoven 3 28:10.4 Winterset 
81  Heidi Williams 3 28:15.3 Atlantic 
82  Natalie Wood 1 28:16.2 Winterset 
83  Delaney Bopp 4 28:27.8 Shenandoah 
84  Angelina Chuong 1 28:39.5 Creston 
85  Cami Porter 1 28:52.1 Red Oak 
86  Emma Evers 3 28:57.7 Cb Jefferson 
87  Araina Brummett 1 29:05.3 Red Oak 
88  Elsa Wemhoff 4 29:10.7 Red Oak 
89  Madison Hewett 2 29:24.4 Red Oak 
90  Maci Graber 1 29:29.0 Red Oak 
91  Caroline Bittle 2 29:44.9 Glenwood 
92  Mollie Wilson 2 30:24.6 Winterset 
93  Kaitlynn Calabro 1 30:32.2 Cb Jefferson 
94  Megan McDonald 2 30:34.3 Winterset 
95  Kaylin Gillespie 1 31:03.3 Glenwood 
96  Linda Roque 1 31:21.6 Cb Jefferson 
97  Madison Bruce 1 31:33.6 Red Oak 
98  Angela Larson 4 32:05.7 Cb Jefferson 
99  Anna Larson 4 32:06.5 Cb Jefferson 
100  Warda Belem 2 32:16.5 Shenandoah 
101  Emma Allen 3 33:16.4 Winterset 
102  Kadee Gass 1 33:22.8 Red Oak 
103  Perla Hernandez 4 36:04.2 Red Oak 
104  Brooklyn McVay 2 36:10.6 Winterset 
105  Lainie Edie 4 36:10.6 Red Oak 
106  Cendi Lemus 4 37:01.8 Red Oak 
107  Jenna Klynn 1 38:53.2 Red Oak 
 
 
  

mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com


Creston Invitational Cross Country Meet 
Creston Southwestern Community College 
Creston, IA 
September 19, 2017 
 

Results by Michael Franke. Iowa Association of Track Coaches, IowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 4 of 25 

Class A Varsity Boys Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Glenwood 45 1 3 7 14 20 26 29 18:29.6 1:32.4 
2 Cb Jefferson 57 4 8 12 16 17 22 23 18:40.0 1:01.3 
3 Winterset 99 6 11 19 24 39 42 47 19:20.6 2:28.1 
4 Atlantic 101 2 18 21 25 35 38 43 19:25.2 2:41.4 
5 Shenandoah 126 13 15 30 32 36 41 44 19:44.6 2:04.8 
6 Red Oak 156 5 28 34 40 49 50 54 20:11.6 3:14.5 
7 Clarinda 167 10 27 31 46 53 55 56 20:25.4 3:46.6 
8 Creston 172 9 33 37 45 48 51 52 20:24.3 2:50.6 
 
Class A Varsity Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Mason Parks 3 17:49.9 Glenwood 
2 2 Jalen Petersen 3 17:57.5 Atlantic 
3 3 Parson Covington 3 18:04.9 Glenwood 
4 4 Zack Booton 4 18:08.2 Cb Jefferson 
5 5 Liam Eubank 4 18:16.5 Red Oak 
6 6 Blake Ryerson 4 18:21.8 Winterset 
7 7 Sam McIntyre 2 18:24.4 Glenwood 
8 8 Aidan Booton 1 18:28.9 Cb Jefferson 
9 9 Clayton Stafford 1 18:31.2 Creston 
10 10 Tyler Halloran 3 18:31.9 Clarinda 
11 11 Wynn Yeager 2 18:32.6 Winterset 
12 12 Anthony Humpal 4 18:33.9 Cb Jefferson 
13 13 Trent Finnegan 4 18:41.9 Shenandoah 
14 14 Gable Thompson 3 18:46.6 Glenwood 
15 15 Nick Stanley 4 18:56.6 Shenandoah 
16 16 Wimach Gilo 2 18:59.3 Cb Jefferson 
17 17 Juan Carlos Martinez 1 19:09.4 Cb Jefferson 
18 18 Cale Pellett 4 19:10.6 Atlantic 
19 19 Luke Esser 3 19:18.9 Winterset 
20 20 Tyler Huey 1 19:22.2 Glenwood 
21 21 Evan Brummer 2 19:28.4 Atlantic 
22 22 Beayha Gilo 3 19:35.3 Cb Jefferson 
23 23 Kyle Soriano 4 19:38.5 Cb Jefferson 
24 24 Daniel Howell 2 19:39.6 Winterset 
25 25 Nathan Brockman 3 19:50.2 Atlantic 
26 26 William Ingels 4 19:53.3 Glenwood 
27 27 Jesse Espinosa 4 19:54.7 Clarinda 
28 28 Avery Graham 2 19:55.8 Red Oak 
29 29 Adison Presley 2 20:02.0 Glenwood 
30  Nathan Rohrberg 1 20:07.0 Glenwood 
31 30 Campbell Jack 3 20:07.4 Shenandoah 
32 31 Jonah Meyer 4 20:07.8 Clarinda 
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33  Trevor Warren 1 20:09.8 Glenwood 
34 32 Levi Detrick 2 20:10.1 Shenandoah 
35  Austin Baker 4 20:12.6 Cb Jefferson 
36 33 Levi Hitz 2 20:13.4 Creston 
37  Owen Dofner 4 20:18.8 Cb Jefferson 
38 34 Connor Koppa 3 20:24.3 Red Oak 
39  Brenden Godbout 2 20:31.8 Glenwood 
40  Bryan Aguilera 1 20:35.4 Cb Jefferson 
41 35 Aybren Moore 2 20:38.9 Atlantic 
42  Adrian Santacruz 2 20:43.8 Cb Jefferson 
43  Jeron Sampson 4 20:45.4 Cb Jefferson 
44 36 Blake Son 2 20:46.7 Shenandoah 
45 37 Jared Moreland 2 20:48.7 Creston 
46 38 Blake Pelzer 4 20:49.8 Atlantic 
47 39 Abram Wadle 1 20:49.8 Winterset 
48 40 Ethan Horn 1 20:50.0 Red Oak 
49 41 Tim Rogers 4 20:53.4 Shenandoah 
50 42 Colton Seidler 1 20:55.0 Winterset 
51  Christian Stanislav 3 20:55.7 Glenwood 
52  Jayden Brooks 3 20:58.4 Glenwood 
53 43 Ethan Williams 1 20:59.8 Atlantic 
54  Gabe Pflueger 4 21:00.1 Cb Jefferson 
55  Juan Galvan 1 21:00.6 Cb Jefferson 
56 44 Levi Son 3 21:03.4 Shenandoah 
57  Hank Patzer 2 21:04.8 Glenwood 
58 45 Hunter Fry 2 21:06.4 Creston 
59  Chris Krogh 3 21:08.4 Atlantic 
60  Daniel Langley 4 21:10.7 Shenandoah 
61  Gavin Arbogast 2 21:11.9 Glenwood 
62 46 Aiden Shatava 1 21:14.1 Clarinda 
63 47 Henry Comstock 4 21:18.8 Winterset 
64  Vance Dominic 4 21:21.0 Shenandoah 
65  Harms Zach 3 21:21.2 Shenandoah 
66 48 Keegan Trembly 1 21:21.7 Creston 
67  Aiden Keller 1 21:23.1 Cb Jefferson 
68  Christian Contreras 3 21:26.1 Cb Jefferson 
69  Preston Rogers 3 21:30.8 Winterset 
70 49 Jake Sellers 4 21:31.0 Red Oak 
71 50 Taylor Smith 4 21:45.7 Red Oak 
72  D'Mitre Hedrick 2 21:50.7 Cb Jefferson 
73  Nate Hughes 2 21:51.9 Glenwood 
74  Clayton Jipsen 2 21:56.1 Atlantic 
75  Jacob Parks 3 21:56.6 Glenwood 
76 51 Adam McElwain 1 21:56.7 Creston 
77  Tyler Roenfeld 3 22:01.6 Atlantic 

mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com


Creston Invitational Cross Country Meet 
Creston Southwestern Community College 
Creston, IA 
September 19, 2017 
 

Results by Michael Franke. Iowa Association of Track Coaches, IowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 6 of 25 

78  Chandler Lesley 4 22:09.2 Cb Jefferson 
79  Saner Mason 3 22:15.6 Shenandoah 
80 52 Ashton Wills 2 22:16.2 Creston 
81 53 Raymond Nellis 4 22:18.5 Clarinda 
82  Adam Clayton 2 22:21.7 Glenwood 
83  Peyton Dick 2 22:23.5 Winterset 
84  Trey McDaniel 2 22:28.5 Cb Jefferson 
85  Hunter Ryba 1 22:28.7 Cb Jefferson 
86  Mason Slack 2 22:29.8 Cb Jefferson 
87 54 Bruce Lukehart 2 22:37.0 Red Oak 
88  Aidan Eubank 2 22:37.3 Red Oak 
89  Jon Tallmon 4 22:38.1 Glenwood 
90  Devin Baker 2 22:41.7 Creston 
91 55 Hunter Yearington 3 22:44.4 Clarinda 
92  Kaiden Rang 1 22:45.9 Glenwood 
93  Alvin Nantz 3 22:46.7 Atlantic 
94  Freddy Chavez 2 22:51.1 Cb Jefferson 
95  Caleb Herrick 2 22:51.7 Glenwood 
96  Blake Waters 2 22:51.8 Shenandoah 
97  Justin Good 2 23:05.2 Winterset 
98  Ben Williams 1 23:23.6 Winterset 
99  Evan Milner 1 23:25.8 Cb Jefferson 
100  Jacob Cashatt 3 23:26.3 Red Oak 
101 56 Zach Bergren 2 23:31.8 Clarinda 
102  Dylan Linch 4 23:31.8 Creston 
103  Branden Buckalew 2 23:33.7 Winterset 
104  Keevan Pagett 4 23:39.5 Cb Jefferson 
105  Caleb Spurr 3 23:51.8 Atlantic 
106  Jeb Jacobs 1 23:55.3 Shenandoah 
107  Matt Foster 1 24:01.7 Cb Jefferson 
108  Adam Vukonich 3 24:32.7 Red Oak 
109  Briner Gibson 4 24:37.7 Winterset 
110  Jackson Mullin 2 25:10.2 Atlantic 
111  Joe Sonntag 1 25:13.7 Atlantic 
112  Landen Newquist 1 25:32.7 Shenandoah 
113  Isaac Jacobson 2 25:36.0 Creston 
114  Brainhart Buliche 2 25:40.0 Atlantic 
115  Matthew Barnes 1 25:44.1 Clarinda 
116  Carter Houchin 1 25:58.3 Shenandoah 
117  Nate Ernst 1 26:16.6 Red Oak 
118  Kade Forsyth 2 26:19.8 Winterset 
119  Quentin Slater 1 26:25.4 Shenandoah 
120  Foster McCutchan 1 26:49.7 Creston 
121  Chase Koletzke 1 26:51.0 Cb Jefferson 
122  Zac Ross 4 26:57.7 Red Oak 
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123  Dawson Dreager 4 27:10.8 Atlantic 
124  Troy Schuppan 1 27:12.8 Glenwood 
125  Grant VanNostrand 1 27:20.6 Clarinda 
126  Trey Kuipers 1 27:25.1 Clarinda 
127  Sam Martin 1 27:58.9 Shenandoah 
128  Izaak Wadle 4 28:15.7 Winterset 
129  Isaac Hidalgo 1 28:19.0 Red Oak 
130  Drew Shirley 2 28:26.4 Red Oak 
131  Grant Merk 2 28:55.8 Cb Jefferson 
132  Spencer Lane 2 29:22.3 Creston 
133  Connor Pullen 1 29:26.4 Clarinda 
134  Amer Ibar 1 29:41.9 Cb Jefferson 
135  Eben Wulbecker 2 29:58.0 Clarinda 
136  Dakota Still 1 30:10.0 Cb Jefferson 
137  Caleb Roberts 1 30:18.4 Cb Jefferson 
138  Xavier Ross 1 30:19.8 Red Oak 
139  Mason Perkins 3 33:40.3 Red Oak 
140  Tyler Strunk 1 33:40.7 Red Oak 
141  Isaac Ralston 2 34:20.7 Creston 
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Class B Varsity Girls Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Earlham 74 7 10 13 14 30 37 39 25:13.2 3:40.5 
2* Mount Ayr 95 8 18 20 21 28 29 32 25:47.4 3:02.6 
3* Griswold 95 4 6 24 25 36   25:41.9 4:47.5 
4 Nodaway Valley 100 2 3 12 35 48 50  25:56.5 7:59.6 
5 Southwest Valley 108 15 17 19 26 31 33 40 26:20.9 2:04.1 
6 East Union 116 5 16 23 34 38 42 46 26:25.1 4:40.3 
7 C A M 145 11 22 27 41 44 45  27:11.2 4:59.0 
8 Bedford 149 1 9 43 47 49   28:08.4 4:40.6 
Incomplete Teams: Diagonal, Lenox, Martensdale St Mary's, Orient-Macksburg 
 
 
Class B Varsity Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Emma Lucas 3 20:49.2 Bedford 
2  Maddie Lohmann 4 22:21.7 Diagonal 
3 2 Sophia Broers 1 22:56.2 Nodaway Valley 
4 3 Mallory Kuhns 2 23:03.9 Nodaway Valley 
5 4 Charli Adams 3 23:17.7 Griswold 
6 5 Gabrielle Valencia 1 23:37.1 East Union 
7 6 Anna Young 4 23:38.5 Griswold 
8 7 Eva Fisk 2 23:42.8 Earlham 
9 8 Paige Lynch 3 23:53.9 Mount Ayr 
10 9 Kelle Welch 3 24:25.2 Bedford 
11 10 Kaylee Zweigart 3 24:30.1 Earlham 
12 11 Zoey hasty 3 24:32.0 C A M 
13 12 Madison Van Otterloo 2 24:41.8 Nodaway Valley 
14  Cassidy Nelson 1 24:56.8 Lenox 
15 13 Kylee Brown 2 25:06.9 Earlham 
16 14 Alissa Stiles 1 25:22.8 Earlham 
17  McKinna Hogan 1 25:25.6 Lenox 
18 15 Maslyn Hummel 2 25:29.8 Southwest Valley 
19 16 Sidney McFee 4 25:45.6 East Union 
20 17 Halle Pearson 1 25:51.5 Southwest Valley 
21 18 Makayla Jones 1 25:54.6 Mount Ayr 
22 19 Aubrey Boswell 1 26:03.2 Southwest Valley 
23 20 Caylie Hickman 4 26:03.3 Mount Ayr 
24 21 Rachel Gregg 2 26:08.3 Mount Ayr 
25 22 whitney Holaday 1 26:21.0 C A M 
26  Jensen Archibald 2 26:25.8 Martensdale St Mary's 
27 23 Kate Sutton 2 26:27.8 East Union 
28 24 Alisha Seyler 3 26:42.1 Griswold 
29 25 Jocelyn Amos 2 26:45.7 Griswold 
30 26 Kaylee Jacobs 2 26:45.9 Southwest Valley 
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31 27 Cadence Stephenson 1 26:53.9 C A M 
32 28 Bailey Anderson 4 26:56.5 Mount Ayr 
33 29 Elizabeth Sobotka 2 27:00.4 Mount Ayr 
34 30 Emma Jensen 1 27:23.3 Earlham 
35 31 Bella Johnson 2 27:33.8 Southwest Valley 
36  Sam Trost 2 27:47.8 Lenox 
37 32 Gabby Hunke 3 27:52.9 Mount Ayr 
38  Jessica Anderson 4 27:53.9 Lenox 
39 33 Sydney Westlake 1 27:56.5 Southwest Valley 
40 34 Molly McNeill 2 27:57.6 East Union 
41 35 Caidynce Schwartz 1 28:04.4 Nodaway Valley 
42 36 Courtney Hering 2 28:05.2 Griswold 
43 37 Emaleigh Carter 4 28:06.9 Earlham 
44 38 Ansley Waigand 1 28:17.3 East Union 
45 39 Ehlana Brown 2 28:19.5 Earlham 
46  Chloe Schaffer 1 28:28.6 Earlham 
47 40 Abigail Wetzel 2 28:34.9 Southwest Valley 
48 41 Emily plagman 1 28:38.0 C A M 
49  Kristen Allison 4 28:55.7 Earlham 
50  Cortney Gross 2 29:01.8 Orient-Macksburg 
51 42 Taylor Miller 2 29:08.0 East Union 
52 43 Carmen Perdew 1 29:09.8 Bedford 
53  Samantha Schaefer 2 29:10.7 Mount Ayr 
54  Rachel Sobotka 1 29:16.3 Mount Ayr 
55 44 haley Becker 3 29:30.9 C A M 
56 45 Emma peton 4 29:32.0 C A M 
57 46 Abby Harper 1 29:46.2 East Union 
58  Emma Mobley 3 29:50.9 Mount Ayr 
59  Alexa Smith 1 30:25.5 Mount Ayr 
60 47 Hannah O'Dell 3 30:47.8 Bedford 
61 48 Jessica Huff 1 30:55.8 Nodaway Valley 
62  Madison Young 4 31:08.8 Earlham 
63  Hallie Still 4 31:12.9 Mount Ayr 
64  Loryn Schafer 1 31:13.2 Mount Ayr 
65  Grace Hart 2 31:32.0 Martensdale St Mary's 
66  Grace Jin 3 31:35.1 Diagonal 
67  Dani Geneser 4 33:12.1 Earlham 
68  Maddie Hayes 1 34:47.9 East Union 
69 49 Selena Valenzuela 2 35:29.7 Bedford 
70  Jade Shultz 2 36:09.3 Southwest Valley 
71  Sara Winemiller 4 36:12.6 Mount Ayr 
72 50 Jaida Claussen 4 36:53.0 Nodaway Valley 
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Class B Varsity Boys Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Nodaway Valley 15 1 2 3 4 5 10 13 17:37.8 1:07.2 
2 Earlham 41 6 7 8 9 11 14 15 18:45.7 0:44.3 
3 Mount Ayr 89 12 16 17 19 25 26 29 20:38.5 4:06.3 
4 Martensdale St Mary's 105 18 20 21 22 24 30 32 21:58.4 2:44.8 
5 Clarinda Academy 157 27 28 31 35 36 37 38 25:00.4 3:46.3 
6 Southwest Valley 169 23 33 34 39 40 41 42 25:58.5 5:31.4 
Incomplete Teams: Bedford, C A M, Diagonal, East Union, Griswold, Lenox, Orient-Macksburg 
 
Class B Varsity Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Brycen Wallace 4 17:03.1 Nodaway Valley 
2 2 Joshua Baudler 2 17:27.2 Nodaway Valley 
3 3 Tyler Breheny 2 17:29.5 Nodaway Valley 
4 4 Skyler Rawlings 4 17:58.8 Nodaway Valley 
5 5 Ben Breheny 1 18:10.2 Nodaway Valley 
6 6 Michael Allen 3 18:17.9 Earlham 
7 7 Sam Doud 1 18:48.4 Earlham 
8 8 Riley Harger 1 18:48.9 Earlham 
9 9 Dawson Madren 3 18:50.8 Earlham 
10 10 Joel Blazek 3 18:57.5 Nodaway Valley 
11 11 Andrew Dixon 2 19:02.2 Earlham 
12 12 Chase Smith 3 19:05.4 Mount Ayr 
13 13 Austin Lundy 4 19:13.6 Nodaway Valley 
14  Dakota Holaday 4 19:22.5 C A M 
15 14 Wade Feltner 2 19:26.7 Earlham 
16 15 Zach Dixon 2 19:33.0 Earlham 
17  Cameron Welch 3 19:34.6 Bedford 
18 16 Will Hunt 4 19:38.5 Mount Ayr 
19  T J. Harkins 9 19:44.8 Earlham 
20  Joshua Brownlee 3 19:45.5 Griswold 
21  Carter Menefee 2 19:58.8 Nodaway Valley 
22 17 Isaac Timmerman 2 20:12.8 Mount Ayr 
23 18 Jacob Wenck 3 20:17.6 Martensdale St Mary's 
24  Trent Williamson 3 20:33.1 Earlham 
25  Jesse Johnson 3 20:39.1 Nodaway Valley 
26  John Seyler 3 20:44.5 Griswold 
27  Donnie Weis 3 20:46.6 Stanton 
28  Nick Wilson 2 20:51.8 Earlham 
29 19 Scott Driskill 1 21:04.1 Mount Ayr 
30  Cole Nelson 2 21:11.3 East Union 
31 20 Derek Kleve 1 21:28.9 Martensdale St Mary's 
32  Dustin Finck 4 21:29.7 Nodaway Valley 
33  Keenan Volz 3 21:31.3 Earlham 
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34  Kelan Goff 4 21:35.1 Earlham 
35  Stephen Burn 1 21:38.2 Bedford 
36  Mack Brightman 1 22:20.4 Earlham 
37 21 Joey Rose 2 22:28.4 Martensdale St Mary's 
38  Clayton Hansen 2 22:30.2 Diagonal 
39 22 Jackson Bakerink 2 22:34.6 Martensdale St Mary's 
40  Bradley Johnson 2 22:35.1 Bedford 
41  Kade Klommhaus 2 22:38.4 Diagonal 
42  Jack Flickinger 1 22:45.3 Earlham 
43 23 Trent Newton 2 22:56.8 Southwest Valley 
44  Braydon Holder 2 23:01.8 Nodaway Valley 
45 24 Logan Major 3 23:02.4 Martensdale St Mary's 
46  Treyg Webb 4 23:08.6 Orient-Macksburg 
47 25 Connor Eaton 3 23:11.6 Mount Ayr 
48 26 Austin Greenland 2 23:26.2 Mount Ayr 
49 27 Tre Freeman 4 23:31.8 Clarinda Academy 
50 28 Isaiah Johnson 1 23:39.0 Clarinda Academy 
51 29 Joan Trujillo 2 23:46.7 Mount Ayr 
52  Tyler Vorhies 3 23:54.3 Stanton 
53  Andrew Hribal 3 24:04.7 Orient-Macksburg 
54 30 David Ralls 1 24:13.2 Martensdale St Mary's 
55  Colin Forcht 9 24:15.1 Earlham 
56  Will Young 4 24:34.5 Mount Ayr 
57 31 Tyler Swierczek 3 24:36.2 Clarinda Academy 
58 32 Derek Bloodwood 2 24:36.3 Martensdale St Mary's 
59  Jordan Reynolds 4 24:47.2 Earlham 
60 33 Kade Hutchings 1 25:00.3 Southwest Valley 
61  Vihn Nguyen 2 25:15.9 Orient-Macksburg 
62  Tyler Jones 2 25:19.9 Mount Ayr 
63  Mason Smith 4 25:34.5 Mount Ayr 
64  Frank Cruz 3 25:36.0 Lenox 
65 34 Sean McCormick 2 25:37.3 Southwest Valley 
66  Nick Coon 3 25:49.3 Earlham 
67 35 Juan Garcia 3 25:56.5 Clarinda Academy 
68  Vincent Giraridi 3 26:05.2 Martensdale St Mary's 
69  Parker Kliegl 3 26:35.3 Earlham 
70  Dane Rasmussen 4 27:05.7 Earlham 
71 36 Verlyn Drapeau 3 27:18.1 Clarinda Academy 
72 37 Nick Craus 3 27:34.9 Clarinda Academy 
73 38 Sergio Leon 3 27:40.6 Clarinda Academy 
74 39 Sam Hummel 1 27:49.8 Southwest Valley 
75  John Benton 2 28:03.8 Clarinda Academy 
76 40 Brayden Avila 1 28:28.1 Southwest Valley 
77  Chase Henry 3 28:33.3 Mount Ayr 
78  Joseph Mundil 2 28:40.1 Martensdale St Mary's 
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79  Chris Froit 9 28:47.0 East Union 
80  matt graham 3 28:55.4 C A M 
81  Jesse Carlton 3 29:00.5 Griswold 
82 41 Raymond Harris 2 29:14.7 Southwest Valley 
83  Blake Wuebker 9 29:20.0 East Union 
84 42 Drake O'Briant 2 29:24.1 Southwest Valley 
85  Chris Ulrich 2 29:29.8 Southwest Valley 
86  Dewayne Figgins 2 29:43.9 Orient-Macksburg 
87  Jayden Smith 1 29:49.0 Clarinda Academy 
88  Tyler Flowers 4 30:02.0 Nodaway Valley 
89  Phillip Currin 4 30:20.0 Southwest Valley 
90  Blake Rychnovsky 2 31:37.3 Lenox 
91  Ian Metzler 1 31:53.3 Martensdale St Mary's 
92  Adam Hutzel 1 31:53.7 Martensdale St Mary's 
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Class A Junior Varsity Girls Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Glenwood 22 1 2 4 6 9 15 19 24:08.3 1:25.6 
2 Atlantic 44 3 5 11 12 13 20 22 24:52.5 1:21.8 
3 Creston 74 7 8 14 21 24 27  25:48.2 2:51.8 
4 Winterset 93 10 17 18 23 25 26 34 26:26.3 3:03.4 
5* Red Oak 154 28 30 31 32 33 37 40 29:12.3 0:37.0 
6* Cb Jefferson 154 16 29 35 36 38 39  29:47.0 6:08.0 
Incomplete Teams: Shenandoah 
 
Class A Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Grace Presley 2 23:24.2 Glenwood 
2 2 Nikki Schuppan 2 23:51.0 Glenwood 
3 3 Katie Saluk 2 24:06.3 Atlantic 
4 4 Haley Woods 1 24:07.2 Glenwood 
5 5 Erin Wendt 3 24:16.2 Atlantic 
6 6 Lexi Hankins 1 24:29.1 Glenwood 
7 7 Sophia Groumoutis 4 24:37.0 Creston 
8 8 Sydney Hartsock 2 24:40.6 Creston 
9 9 Arianna Springer 4 24:49.8 Glenwood 
10 10 Megan Hiatt 2 25:07.0 Winterset 
11 11 Alyssa Behrens 3 25:07.9 Atlantic 
12 12 Abby Altman 2 25:23.7 Atlantic 
13 13 Kelsie Siedlik 2 25:28.1 Atlantic 
14 14 Ali Christensen 1 25:47.1 Creston 
15 15 Sadie Randolph 1 25:47.3 Glenwood 
16 16 Julia Slack 1 25:57.7 Cb Jefferson 
17 17 Emma Dole 2 25:59.6 Winterset 
18 18 Lexi Lyon 2 25:59.7 Winterset 
19 19 Sadey Allgood 1 26:01.7 Glenwood 
20 20 Grace Bruckner 2 26:24.4 Atlantic 
21 21 Stephanie Davidson 2 26:27.6 Creston 
22  Maya Silvius 1 26:29.7 Glenwood 
23 22 Haley Engler 4 26:35.5 Atlantic 
24 23 Mackenzie Lawrence 4 26:54.6 Winterset 
25  Taylor Free 2 27:15.7 Glenwood 
26  Hannah McGinnis 1 27:17.7 Glenwood 
27  Karlee Raymond 1 27:24.9 Glenwood 
28 24 Sydney Pantini 2 27:28.7 Creston 
29  Fatima Zamarron 4 28:09.6 Shenandoah 
30 25 Sydney Hoven 3 28:10.4 Winterset 
31  Heidi Williams 3 28:15.3 Atlantic 
32 26 Natalie Wood 1 28:16.2 Winterset 
33  Delaney Bopp 4 28:27.8 Shenandoah 
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34 27 Angelina Chuong 1 28:39.5 Creston 
35 28 Cami Porter 1 28:52.1 Red Oak 
36 29 Emma Evers 3 28:57.7 Cb Jefferson 
37 30 Araina Brummett 1 29:05.3 Red Oak 
38 31 Elsa Wemhoff 4 29:10.7 Red Oak 
39 32 Madison Hewett 2 29:24.4 Red Oak 
40 33 Maci Graber 1 29:29.0 Red Oak 
41  Caroline Bittle 2 29:44.9 Glenwood 
42 34 Mollie Wilson 2 30:24.6 Winterset 
43 35 Kaitlynn Calabro 1 30:32.2 Cb Jefferson 
44  Megan McDonald 2 30:34.3 Winterset 
45  Kaylin Gillespie 1 31:03.3 Glenwood 
46 36 Linda Roque 1 31:21.6 Cb Jefferson 
47 37 Madison Bruce 1 31:33.6 Red Oak 
48 38 Angela Larson 4 32:05.7 Cb Jefferson 
49 39 Anna Larson 4 32:06.5 Cb Jefferson 
50  Warda Belem 2 32:16.5 Shenandoah 
51  Emma Allen 3 33:16.4 Winterset 
52 40 Kadee Gass 1 33:22.8 Red Oak 
53  Perla Hernandez 4 36:04.2 Red Oak 
54  Brooklyn McVay 2 36:10.6 Winterset 
55  Lainie Edie 4 36:10.6 Red Oak 
56  Cendi Lemus 4 37:01.8 Red Oak 
57  Jenna Klynn 1 38:53.2 Red Oak 
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Class A Junior Varsity Boys Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Glenwood 27 1 2 5 9 10 13 16 20:32.6 0:51.5 
2 Cb Jefferson 28 3 4 6 7 8 11 12 20:31.2 0:32.9 
3 Shenandoah 99 15 17 18 22 27 34 39 21:48.1 1:41.1 
4 Atlantic 114 14 20 21 26 33 37 38 22:21.0 2:43.5 
5 Winterset 131 19 23 28 29 32 36 43 22:47.4 2:02.9 
6 Red Oak 176 24 30 35 42 45 48 49 24:46.2 4:20.4 
7 Creston 190 25 31 40 44 50 53  25:36.3 6:40.7 
8 Clarinda 237 41 46 47 51 52   27:58.9 4:13.9 
 
Class A Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Nathan Rohrberg 1 20:07.0 Glenwood 
2 2 Trevor Warren 1 20:09.8 Glenwood 
3 3 Austin Baker 4 20:12.6 Cb Jefferson 
4 4 Owen Dofner 4 20:18.8 Cb Jefferson 
5 5 Brenden Godbout 2 20:31.8 Glenwood 
6 6 Bryan Aguilera 1 20:35.4 Cb Jefferson 
7 7 Adrian Santacruz 2 20:43.8 Cb Jefferson 
8 8 Jeron Sampson 4 20:45.4 Cb Jefferson 
9 9 Christian Stanislav 3 20:55.7 Glenwood 
10 10 Jayden Brooks 3 20:58.4 Glenwood 
11 11 Gabe Pflueger 4 21:00.1 Cb Jefferson 
12 12 Juan Galvan 1 21:00.6 Cb Jefferson 
13 13 Hank Patzer 2 21:04.8 Glenwood 
14 14 Chris Krogh 3 21:08.4 Atlantic 
15 15 Daniel Langley 4 21:10.7 Shenandoah 
16 16 Gavin Arbogast 2 21:11.9 Glenwood 
17 17 Vance Dominic 4 21:21.0 Shenandoah 
18 18 Harms Zach 3 21:21.2 Shenandoah 
19  Aiden Keller 1 21:23.1 Cb Jefferson 
20  Christian Contreras 3 21:26.1 Cb Jefferson 
21 19 Preston Rogers 3 21:30.8 Winterset 
22  D'Mitre Hedrick 2 21:50.7 Cb Jefferson 
23  Nate Hughes 2 21:51.9 Glenwood 
24 20 Clayton Jipsen 2 21:56.1 Atlantic 
25  Jacob Parks 3 21:56.6 Glenwood 
26 21 Tyler Roenfeld 3 22:01.6 Atlantic 
27  Chandler Lesley 4 22:09.2 Cb Jefferson 
28 22 Saner Mason 3 22:15.6 Shenandoah 
29  Adam Clayton 2 22:21.7 Glenwood 
30 23 Peyton Dick 2 22:23.5 Winterset 
31  Trey McDaniel 2 22:28.5 Cb Jefferson 
32  Hunter Ryba 1 22:28.7 Cb Jefferson 
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33  Mason Slack 2 22:29.8 Cb Jefferson 
34 24 Aidan Eubank 2 22:37.3 Red Oak 
35  Jon Tallmon 4 22:38.1 Glenwood 
36 25 Devin Baker 2 22:41.7 Creston 
37  Kaiden Rang 1 22:45.9 Glenwood 
38 26 Alvin Nantz 3 22:46.7 Atlantic 
39  Freddy Chavez 2 22:51.1 Cb Jefferson 
40  Caleb Herrick 2 22:51.7 Glenwood 
41 27 Blake Waters 2 22:51.8 Shenandoah 
42 28 Justin Good 2 23:05.2 Winterset 
43 29 Ben Williams 1 23:23.6 Winterset 
44  Evan Milner 1 23:25.8 Cb Jefferson 
45 30 Jacob Cashatt 3 23:26.3 Red Oak 
46 31 Dylan Linch 4 23:31.8 Creston 
47 32 Branden Buckalew 2 23:33.7 Winterset 
48  Keevan Pagett 4 23:39.5 Cb Jefferson 
49 33 Caleb Spurr 3 23:51.8 Atlantic 
50 34 Jeb Jacobs 1 23:55.3 Shenandoah 
51  Matt Foster 1 24:01.7 Cb Jefferson 
52 35 Adam Vukonich 3 24:32.7 Red Oak 
53 36 Briner Gibson 4 24:37.7 Winterset 
54 37 Jackson Mullin 2 25:10.2 Atlantic 
55 38 Joe Sonntag 1 25:13.7 Atlantic 
56 39 Landen Newquist 1 25:32.7 Shenandoah 
57 40 Isaac Jacobson 2 25:36.0 Creston 
58  Brainhart Buliche 2 25:40.0 Atlantic 
59 41 Matthew Barnes 1 25:44.1 Clarinda 
60  Carter Houchin 1 25:58.3 Shenandoah 
61 42 Nate Ernst 1 26:16.6 Red Oak 
62 43 Kade Forsyth 2 26:19.8 Winterset 
63  Quentin Slater 1 26:25.4 Shenandoah 
64 44 Foster McCutchan 1 26:49.7 Creston 
65  Chase Koletzke 1 26:51.0 Cb Jefferson 
66 45 Zac Ross 4 26:57.7 Red Oak 
67  Dawson Dreager 4 27:10.8 Atlantic 
68  Troy Schuppan 1 27:12.8 Glenwood 
69 46 Grant VanNostrand 1 27:20.6 Clarinda 
70 47 Trey Kuipers 1 27:25.1 Clarinda 
71  Sam Martin 1 27:58.9 Shenandoah 
72  Izaak Wadle 4 28:15.7 Winterset 
73 48 Isaac Hidalgo 1 28:19.0 Red Oak 
74 49 Drew Shirley 2 28:26.4 Red Oak 
75  Grant Merk 2 28:55.8 Cb Jefferson 
76 50 Spencer Lane 2 29:22.3 Creston 
77 51 Connor Pullen 1 29:26.4 Clarinda 
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78  Amer Ibar 1 29:41.9 Cb Jefferson 
79 52 Eben Wulbecker 2 29:58.0 Clarinda 
80  Dakota Still 1 30:10.0 Cb Jefferson 
81  Caleb Roberts 1 30:18.4 Cb Jefferson 
82  Xavier Ross 1 30:19.8 Red Oak 
83  Mason Perkins 3 33:40.3 Red Oak 
84  Tyler Strunk 1 33:40.7 Red Oak 
85 53 Isaac Ralston 2 34:20.7 Creston 
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Class B Junior Varsity Girls Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Mount Ayr 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 29:59.3 2:02.3 
Incomplete Teams: Earlham, East Union, Southwest Valley 
 
Class B Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1  Chloe Schaffer 1 28:28.6 Earlham 
2  Kristen Allison 4 28:55.7 Earlham 
3 1 Samantha Schaefer 2 29:10.7 Mount Ayr 
4 2 Rachel Sobotka 1 29:16.3 Mount Ayr 
5 3 Emma Mobley 3 29:50.9 Mount Ayr 
6 4 Alexa Smith 1 30:25.5 Mount Ayr 
7  Madison Young 4 31:08.8 Earlham 
8 5 Hallie Still 4 31:12.9 Mount Ayr 
9 6 Loryn Schafer 1 31:13.2 Mount Ayr 
10  Dani Geneser 4 33:12.1 Earlham 
11  Maddie Hayes 1 34:47.9 East Union 
12  Jade Shultz 2 36:09.3 Southwest Valley 
13 7 Sara Winemiller 4 36:12.6 Mount Ayr 
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Class B Junior Varsity Boys Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Earlham 24 1 3 5 7 8 9 10 20:51.3 1:50.4 
2 Nodaway Valley 35 2 4 6 11 12   23:02.3 10:03.3 
Incomplete Teams: Clarinda Academy, Martensdale St Mary's, Mount Ayr, Southwest Valley 
 
Class B Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 T J. Harkins 9 19:44.8 Earlham 
2 2 Carter Menefee 2 19:58.8 Nodaway Valley 
3 3 Trent Williamson 3 20:33.1 Earlham 
4 4 Jesse Johnson 3 20:39.1 Nodaway Valley 
5 5 Nick Wilson 2 20:51.8 Earlham 
6 6 Dustin Finck 4 21:29.7 Nodaway Valley 
7 7 Keenan Volz 3 21:31.3 Earlham 
8 8 Kelan Goff 4 21:35.1 Earlham 
9 9 Mack Brightman 1 22:20.4 Earlham 
10 10 Jack Flickinger 1 22:45.3 Earlham 
11 11 Braydon Holder 2 23:01.8 Nodaway Valley 
12  Colin Forcht 9 24:15.1 Earlham 
13  Will Young 4 24:34.5 Mount Ayr 
14  Jordan Reynolds 4 24:47.2 Earlham 
15  Tyler Jones 2 25:19.9 Mount Ayr 
16  Mason Smith 4 25:34.5 Mount Ayr 
17  Nick Coon 3 25:49.3 Earlham 
18  Vincent Giraridi 3 26:05.2 Martensdale St Mary's 
19  Parker Kliegl 3 26:35.3 Earlham 
20  Dane Rasmussen 4 27:05.7 Earlham 
21  John Benton 2 28:03.8 Clarinda Academy 
22  Chase Henry 3 28:33.3 Mount Ayr 
23  Joseph Mundil 2 28:40.1 Martensdale St Mary's 
24  Chris Ulrich 2 29:29.8 Southwest Valley 
25  Jayden Smith 1 29:49.0 Clarinda Academy 
26 12 Tyler Flowers 4 30:02.0 Nodaway Valley 
27  Phillip Currin 4 30:20.0 Southwest Valley 
28  Ian Metzler 1 31:53.3 Martensdale St Mary's 
29  Adam Hutzel 1 31:53.7 Martensdale St Mary's 
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Middle School Girls Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Winterset 41 1 6 7 12 15 28 29 15:17 1:49 
2 Earlham 50 2 4 13 14 17 21 32 15:31 1:58 
3 Clarinda 76 3 5 16 22 30   16:09 3:24 
4 Atlantic 99 8 10 18 26 37 40 49 16:45 3:46 
5 Nodaway Valley 117 11 23 25 27 31 35 42 17:08 2:19 
6 Southwest Valley 168 9 34 36 44 45 46 48 18:43 5:05 
7 Creston 175 19 20 38 47 51 52 54 19:04 6:07 
8 Mount Ayr 180 24 33 39 41 43 50 53 18:58 2:55 
Incomplete Teams: Bedford, C A M, East Union, Orient-Macksburg, Hamburg 
 
Middle School Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Darci Wiseman 8 14:16 Winterset 
2 2 Carly Schaffer 8 14:21 Earlham 
3 3 Mayson Hartley 7 14:34 Clarinda 
4 4 Lily Dixon 7 14:55 Earlham 
5 5 Ashlyn Wittler 8 15:05 Clarinda 
6 6 Dyllan Kaufman 7 15:08 Winterset 
7 7 Joey Parker 8 15:10 Winterset 
8 8 Ava Rush 7 15:13 Atlantic 
9 9 Maggie Haer 7 15:19 Southwest Valley 
10 10 Addie DeArment 8 15:28 Atlantic 
11  Christa Cass 7 15:40 Orient-Macksburg 
12 11 Lily Day 7 15:41 Nodaway Valley 
13 12 Mia Kerr 8 15:45 Winterset 
14 13 Taylor Jensen 7 15:56 Earlham 
15 14 Jayne Terwilliger 7 16:00 Earlham 
16 15 Micah Yeager 8 16:04 Winterset 
17 16 Isabelle Smith 8 16:12 Clarinda 
18 17 Allison Beatty 8 16:19 Earlham 
19 18 Madison Huddleson 7 16:20 Atlantic 
20 19 Emma Pantini 7 16:22 Creston 
21 20 Kate Woods 7 16:36 Creston 
22 21 Haley Tibbs 8 16:52 Earlham 
23 22 Hannah Milleson 7 16:55 Clarinda 
24 23 Abby Angles 7 16:57 Nodaway Valley 
25 24 MaKenna Jones 7 17:12 Mount Ayr 
26 25 Madison Long 7 17:13 Nodaway Valley 
27  Abby Wuebker 7 17:14 East Union 
28 26 Chloe Mullenix 7 17:44 Atlantic 
29 27 Madison Fry 7 17:45 Nodaway Valley 
30 28 Karsyn Kaufman 7 17:50 Winterset 
31 29 Nicole Raku 7 17:54 Winterset 
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32  Sara Collins 7 17:55 East Union 
33 30 Skylar Ned 7 17:58 Clarinda 
34 31 Erin Ford 8 18:00 Nodaway Valley 
35  Emma DeKoning 7 18:21 C A M 
36  Bailey Acton 7 18:31 Winterset 
37 32 Grace Sweers 8 18:35 Earlham 
38 33 Karlie Larsen 7 18:36 Mount Ayr 
39 34 Stevie Goodnight 8 18:46 Southwest Valley 
40 35 Hope Kading 7 18:52 Nodaway Valley 
41  Jozie Hendrickson 7 18:54 Hamburg 
42 36 Savannah Laughlin 7 18:57 Southwest Valley 
43 37 Aubrey Guyer 7 18:58 Atlantic 
44 38 Sydney Strunk 7 18:59 Creston 
45  Elizabeth Nigg 7 19:00 Winterset 
46 39 Samantha Muller 8 19:12 Mount Ayr 
47 40 Katy Rothfusz 7 19:30 Atlantic 
48 41 Natalie Schaefer 7 19:41 Mount Ayr 
49 42 Dalanie Brown 7 19:44 Nodaway Valley 
50  Aubrey Hansen 8 19:58 East Union 
51 43 Montana Birkenholz 8 20:07 Mount Ayr 
52 44 Samantha Larson 8 20:08 Southwest Valley 
53 45 Danna Shires 8 20:23 Southwest Valley 
54 46 Rebecca Inman 8 20:27 Southwest Valley 
55 47 Mallory Wilson 7 20:52 Creston 
56 48 Ally Birt 7 21:00 Southwest Valley 
57  Rebecca Wetzel 7 21:03 Southwest Valley 
58  Destry Bassinger 7 21:15 Bedford 
59 49 Rio Johnson 7 21:37 Atlantic 
60  Dayna Dreager 7 21:54 Atlantic 
61  Brooke Vandevanter 7 21:57 Atlantic 
62 50 Riley Jones 7 22:17 Mount Ayr 
63  Sarah Shipley 8 22:19 Southwest Valley 
64  Miranda West 7 22:22 C A M 
65 51 Bridget Hopkins 7 22:28 Creston 
66  Ester Riker 7 22:36 C A M 
67  Laynie Reeves 7 22:41 C A M 
68  Journee Blaylock 7 22:58 Bedford 
69 52 Saige Johnston 7 23:01 Creston 
70 53 Madison Shields 7 23:16 Mount Ayr 
71  Eva Sobotka 7 23:53 Mount Ayr 
72  Alexis Darrah 7 23:53 Mount Ayr 
73  Lauren Triggs 7 24:16 Mount Ayr 
74  Janesa Tonnberg 8 24:38 Orient-Macksburg 
75  Kloey Dymond 7 25:16 Bedford 
76  Mac Barton 7 25:45 Hamburg 
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77 54 Sophia Short 8 27:00 Creston 
78  Joie Gallo 7 27:45 Mount Ayr 
79  Madison Gotto 8 29:33 Southwest Valley 
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Middle School Boys Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1* Glenwood 45 1 6 11 13 14 16 21 14:31.6 0:53.9 
2* Atlantic 45 2 4 9 12 18 20 31 14:34.4 1:10.6 
3 Winterset 63 3 5 8 19 28 30 37 14:51.0 1:41.6 
4 East Union 106 10 22 23 25 26 35 40 15:31.1 1:16.7 
5 Earlham 113 7 15 17 36 38 39 41 15:56.3 3:19.9 
6 Creston 173 29 32 33 34 45   16:39.3 2:48.7 
7 Southwest Valley 201 24 42 43 44 48 50  18:21.4 4:13.7 
8 Hamburg 220 27 46 47 49 51   21:00.5 13:16.7 
Incomplete Teams: Bedford, C A M, Clarinda, Diagonal, Griswold, Martensdale St Mary's, Mount Ayr, 
Nodaway Valley, Orient-Macksburg, Stanton 
 
Middle School Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1  Owen Lucas 8 13:17.5 Bedford 
2  Levi Martin 8 13:31.5 Stanton 
3  Ethan Follmann 8 13:47.6 C A M 
4 1 Andrew Williams 8 14:03.3 Glenwood 
5 2 Zane Berg 8 14:10.2 Atlantic 
6 3 Luke Heithoff 7 14:10.4 Winterset 
7 4 Cooper Jipsen 8 14:14.2 Atlantic 
8 5 Mason Back 7 14:15.4 Winterset 
9 6 Ethan Parks 8 14:17.4 Glenwood 
10 7 Dominic Braet 8 14:25.9 Earlham 
11 8 Jaydon Songer 7 14:28.2 Winterset 
12  Noah Johnson 8 14:30.9 Bedford 
13 9 Dylan Comes 7 14:31.1 Atlantic 
14 10 Emmet Long 7 14:31.6 East Union 
15 11 Jack McMullen 7 14:31.7 Glenwood 
16 12 Garrett McLaren 8 14:35.7 Atlantic 
17 13 Jackson Griffin 7 14:48.2 Glenwood 
18 14 Aaron McPherson 7 14:57.2 Glenwood 
19  Eyon Steffensen 8 14:58.6 C A M 
20 15 Braydon Hamilton 8 14:59.7 Earlham 
21  Tyler Higens 7 15:02.2 Martensdale St Mary's 
22 16 Sam Sherry 8 15:03.7 Glenwood 
23  Ben Piearson 7 15:04.7 Nodaway Valley 
24 17 Owen Michael 8 15:06.3 Earlham 
25  Doug Berg 7 15:07.5 Nodaway Valley 
26  Adam Houser 8 15:13.7 Griswold 
27 18 Drew Engler 8 15:20.7 Atlantic 
28 19 Sean Dole 7 15:29.0 Winterset 
29 20 Isaac Altman 8 15:29.7 Atlantic 
30 21 Dillon Anderson 7 15:34.1 Glenwood 

mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com


Creston Invitational Cross Country Meet 
Creston Southwestern Community College 
Creston, IA 
September 19, 2017 
 

Results by Michael Franke. Iowa Association of Track Coaches, IowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 24 of 25 

31  Brayden Hayes 8 15:37.9 Clarinda 
32 22 Damon Hayes 8 15:41.8 East Union 
33  Jake Shannon 7 15:44.6 Glenwood 
34  Sebastion Walters 8 15:44.9 Nodaway Valley 
35 23 Dalton Proffitt 8 15:45.7 East Union 
36 24 Fuller Gabe 8 15:47.7 Southwest Valley 
37 25 Peyton Long 7 15:48.1 East Union 
38 26 Harry Walters 8 15:48.3 East Union 
39 27 Kyle Beam 7 15:49.8 Hamburg 
40  Jacob Slaughter 8 15:51.4 Glenwood 
41 28 Brayden Dinkla 7 15:52.0 Winterset 
42 29 Tristan Callahan 8 15:53.4 Creston 
43  Johnny McDaneld 8 16:00.4 Glenwood 
44 30 Seth Gardner 8 16:01.3 Winterset 
45 31 Carter Smith 7 16:04.0 Atlantic 
46  Ian Lorson 8 16:08.3 Glenwood 
47  Hector Sanchez 8 16:08.6 Atlantic 
48 32 Justin Parsons 8 16:12.6 Creston 
49 33 Isaac Shields 8 16:13.4 Creston 
50 34 Rendon Mohr 7 16:15.0 Creston 
51  Logan Terrell 7 16:25.4 Atlantic 
52  Carter Schaben 8 16:28.4 Glenwood 
53  Carson Cary 7 16:38.3 C A M 
54  Bryan York 7 16:42.2 Atlantic 
55 35 D J Islas 7 16:47.4 East Union 
56  Will Newton 8 17:02.8 Mount Ayr 
57  Jayden Ford 7 17:08.7 Atlantic 
58  Skyler Stamps 8 17:16.9 Diagonal 
59 36 Logan Hillgren 7 17:23.6 Earlham 
60 37 Devin Bott 8 17:37.6 Winterset 
61 38 Luke Ramsey 8 17:45.8 Earlham 
62 39 Cole Flickinger 7 17:52.4 Earlham 
63 40 Riley Long 7 18:07.2 East Union 
64  Luke Baker 7 18:15.4 Clarinda 
65 41 Will Doud 8 18:30.7 Earlham 
66  Dustin Ralls 7 18:32.4 Martensdale St Mary's 
67 42 Tyler True 7 18:35.5 Southwest Valley 
68 43 Logan Westlake 7 18:40.9 Southwest Valley 
69 44 Logan McCuen 7 18:41.3 Southwest Valley 
70 45 Adam Short 8 18:42.1 Creston 
71 46 Jayden Martin 7 18:45.5 Hamburg 
72  Camron Brownlee 7 18:49.3 Griswold 
73  Ben Mortvedt 8 19:03.9 Winterset 
74  Tyler Johnson 7 19:23.8 Earlham 
75 47 Zek Racine 7 20:01.1 Hamburg 
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76 48 Daniel Mattox 8 20:01.4 Southwest Valley 
77  Xzander McVay 8 21:07.1 Orient-Macksburg 
78 49 Dylan Barrett 7 21:19.5 Hamburg 
79  Dustin Foote 7 22:12.2 Clarinda 
80 50 Dakota O'briant 7 26:05.0 Southwest Valley 
81  Austin Byrd 7 28:03.7 Mount Ayr 
82 51 Lincoln Osborne 7 29:06.5 Hamburg 
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